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Lot

0001
0100

0101
0101A
0102
0103

0104
0105

0106
0107
0108
0108a
0109
0110
0111

0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124

Title

2006 Single Axle Trailer with Ramp

Graco 390 Paint Sprayer with Gun, (2) Buckets
and Length of Air Hose

Jet 18" Woodworking Bandsaw
Wall Mounted Roll Dispenser
Adobeair Moble Mastercool Evaporative Cooler

Q5 Platinum Fuji Spray Paint Sprayer (Rolling
Cart Not Included)

Rolling Wood And Metal Cart

Ingersol Rand TS5 Single Phase 5 HP Air
Compressor

Werner 6' Fiberglass Ladder

Milwaukee Hand Truck

Jet 1100 CFM 1.5 HP Dust Collector

Jet 1200 CFM 2HP Dust Collector

Ridgid 16/60 Wet Dry Vacuum

Ritter Manufacturing R911 6" Belt Sander

Delta 13" Portable Planer With Dust Collection
Duct

Dewalt DW705 Compound Miter Saw

Powermatic 10" Tablesaw With Handmade
Rolling Worktable

Lasko Standing 3 Speed Fan

Lasko Heavy Duty 30" Shop Fan
Lasko Standing 3 Speed Fan
Powermatic 1170 Standing Drill Press
Porter Cable 135PS| Air Compressor
Delta 22-540 12" Portable Planer
Makita 1900b Power Planer

Bosch Jigsaw With Metal Case

Ridgid Soft Case With Assorted Drill Bits, Wall
Anchors And More

Castle Face Frame Assembly Table
Ritter 3/4HP 13 Point Gang Drill
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Lot

0125
0126

0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

0136

0137

0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149

0150

0150a

Title

Werner 4' Fiberglass Ladder

Insert C Manual European Style Hinge
Installation Machine And Cabinet

Porter Cable Production Pocket Cutter

Dewalt 12" DW705 Compound Miter Saw

(4) Assorted Pipe Clamps 125"

Husky Portable Tool Kit

(2) Quick Grip Clamps

(5) Wood Jorgensen Clamps

(2) LFC Metal Vice Clamps

Bucketboss Hardware Organizer With Contents

Husky Portable Tool Container With Assorted
Hand Tools

Husky Portable Tool Organizer With Assorted
Hand Tools

Contents Of Shelf: Assorted Cabinetry
Supplies, Lacquer Thinner, Spray Gun And
More

(2) Metal Collapsing Saw Horses
(2) Metal Collapsing Saw Horses
(2) Metal Collapsing Saw Horses
(2) Metal Collapsing Saw Horses
(2) Metal Collapsing Saw Horses

Contents of Shelf: Clamps, Drill Bits, Tape and
More

(2) Pneumatic Dynabrade 5"
Senco Pneumatic Nail Gun
Porter Cable Pneumatic Nail Gun
Bostitch Pneumatic Nail Gun
Wall Mounted Shelving System

Dust Collection System: Assorted 4" Ducting
And Blast Gates

(5) Assorted Ridgid Battery Chargers And (4)
Batteries

(2) Makita Battery Chargers And (1) Battery



Lot

0151
0152

0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169

0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

0186
0187

Title

Porter Cable Pneumatic Nail Gun

Bosch Litheon Drill With Charger And Extra
Battery

Porter Cable Sander

Bosch Router

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Porter Cable Plate Joiner
Rolling Cabinet (Contents NOT Included)
Porter Cable Heavy Duty Router
Porter Cable Router

Heavy Duty Router

Porter Cable Router

(11) Assorted Clamps

Contents On Wall: (19) Assorted Fixed
Wrenches

Rolling Table (Contents NOT Included)
2' Easy Reach Step Ladder

2' Step Ladder

Toro Ultra Blower Vac

Contents Of Table: (6) Assorted Ratchet Straps,
(18) Assorted Circular Blades, Bungee Cords,
Ear Muffs, And More

(12) Blue Moving Blankets

Blue Tarp

Approximately (12) Canvas Sheets
(2) Plastic Saw Horse

(7) Black Totes

Ridgid Drill Bit Case

Milwaukee Drill Bit Case
Milwaukee Drill Bit Case

Rolling Cabinet (Contents NOT Included)
Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Ridgid Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Senco Pneumatic Stapler

Contents Of Rolling Cabinet: Assorted
Hardware, Clamps, Construction Staples, Wood
Glue, And More

(3) Makita Angle Drills

Contents Of (4) Drawers: Assorted Hardware,
(4) Caulking Guns, Stanley Ratchet Set, And
Wire
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0188

0189
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216

0217
0218
0219

0220
0221
0222
0223
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Title

Contents Of Drawers: Assorted Hardware,
Stretch Wrap, And Assorted Blue Bottles

(19) Assorted Clamps

(18) Assorted Pipe Clamps

Ridgid 18v Gen5X

Ridgid 18v X4 Drill

Ridgid 18v GenX5 Drill

Ridgid Gen5X Drill

Ridgid 18v X4 Drill

Ridgid 18V Brushless Drill

Ridgid 18V Brushless Drill

Rolling Cabinet (Contents NOT Included)
Rolling Table (Contents NOT Included)
(3) Assorted Office Chairs

Drafting Table (Contents NOT Included)
GE Refrigerator

Keurig Coffee Maker

Oster Toaster Oven

Panasonic Microwave

Contents Of Office: (3) Assorted Office Chairs,
Magic Chef Microwave, And Sectional Office
Desk

Custom Push/Pull Cart

Senco PC1010 Mini Air Compressor
DeWalt Tool Box With Contents Included
ProAir 11 30 Gallon Portable Air Compressor
Makita Portable Miter Saw

TX-N Rubi Tile Cutter In Case

Contents Of Corner: (3) Assorted Copper Pipes,
Bag Of RLS Leveling Vites, (2) Funnels, (9)
Foam Noodles, And More

20" Adjustable Gorilla Ladder

(1) 5-Gallon Kerosene Can, (1) 5-Gallon Diesel
Can, And (1) 2-Gallon Gas Can

Portable Multi-Fuel Use Kerosene Heater
Combi 250VA Sawing Machine

Contents Of Corner: (2) Assorted Hoses, Knee
Pads, 1/2" Hole Hawg, Mixer Attachments, And
More

Wagner Flexio Stationary Paint Sprayer
Ridgid Portable Table Saw
Max Air 25" Shop Fan

Contents Of Corner: Surface Shield Carpet
Shield Self Adhesive Film, Assorted Hardware,
Drywall FibaTape, And More
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Lot Title

0224  SSA424 Snapper Shear

0225 (4) Assorted Bundles Of Romex Cable Wire
0226  Homelite 2700 PSI Pressure Washer

0227 Makita TM3010C Multi-Tool Kit

0228  Porter Cable 735 Tiger Saw

0229  Skil Auto-Scroll Jig Saw

0230 Contents Of Bins: (4) Assorted Paint Rollers,

HDX Plastic Sheeting, 1/2" Premium Shedless
Knit Rolls, And More

0231 78" Empire Level

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, December 12th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM
Wednesday, December 13th, 2023 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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